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FINAL SENIORITY LIST OF JUNIOR SUPERINTENDENTS IN

LABOUR DEPARTMENT AS ON 01.06.2024

Qualification Date from
which
IS\%;) Name Date of g;te (1)rt; working [Remark
General | Departmental birth Y on the s
service
present
post
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
{ aumyad  [Dipin Civit| (L Lab. Deps, | 2503 | 01:09- | 16:06-
umya. Pt L1V » -AD- LEPL | 1983 2007 2016
Engineering Test.
Jameela B.Com, | MOP, Alc Test | 15 o5 | 02.03- | 21-06-
% IPoolamannil M.Com, } (L), Lab. Dept. | 1473 2006 2016
PGDCA Test.
MOP, A/c Test
. ’ 20-03- 21-08- 15-01-
3 [Manoj.E PDC (L), Lab. Dept. 1972 2007 2016
Test.
Pre-Degree
 Regeena A A | Diploma in MOfL’SZX{C)TeSt 05-05- | 03-12- | 08-07-
o Electronics ; 1978 2007 2016
. .__[Lab. Dept. Test.
Engineering
MOP, Account
5 |Sathyapal.P.R MA Test(L), Labour 15-05- 17-12- 20-12-
1976 2007 2016
Department Test
MOP, Account
6 [Siji.C.D BA, BEd | Test(L), Labour [23.02.1972[13.06.2007|16.05.2017
Test
Diploma in Labour
7 [Sojish.K.Sam |Mechanical 23.04.1979(14.08.2007]26.05.2017
. . [ Department Test
Engineering
MOP, Account
8 [Shyma Chathoth| Degree | Test(L), Labour [25.03.1979(14.01.2008|01.07.2017
Department Test
MOP, Account
9 IP.C.Dhanusha |[BA English | Test(L),Labour [05.03.1987(12.03.2008(27.06.2017
Department Test
Swapnakumari MOP, Account
10 P ' BSc Test, Labour [31.05.1975[21.02.2008(23.06.2017
.C
’M Department Test

This is a digitally signed Gazette.
Authenticity may be verified through https://compose.kerala.gov.in/




50

KERALA GAZETTE

Part I11

11

Eindhu.K

BSc, BEd,
MSc

MOP, Account
Test(L), Labour
Department Test

25.05.1972

11.04.2008

15.06.2017

12

[Renju.P.Kuttan

BSc, BEd

MOP, Account
Test
(L&H),Labour
Department Test

17.04.1981

25.06.2007

25.09.2017

13

Nisha Baby.V.M

SSLC D-
Pharm
BA
Sociology

MOP, Account
Test(L), Labour
Department Test

05.11.1980

22.07.2008

22.09.2017

14

Biju Raj.T.R

B.Com

MOP, Account
Test
(L&H),Labour
Department Test

12.05.1972

17.09.2008

25.09.2017

15

IN.Sasikala

BSc, BEd

MOP, Account
Test (L&H),
Labour
Department Test

10.04.1982

18.06.2008

21.02.2018

16

Gopanujan.G

B.Tech

MOP, Account
Test (L), Labour
Department Test

25.05.1975

30.07.2009

19.02.2018

17

Sindhumol.K.

BSc, BEd

MOP, Account
Test (L&H),
Labour
Department Test

23.05.1973

10.09.2008

21.02.2018

18

Roja.B.T

BSc, BEd

MOP, Account
Test (L&H),
Labour
Department Test

29.05.1975

17.12.2009

02.02.2018

19

\Asha.M.S

B.Com
PGDCA

MOP, Account
Test (L), Labour
Department Test

30.05.1979

14.03.2008

10.05.2018

20

Bindu.P.V

BA

MOP, Account
Test (L), Labour
Department Test

18.05.1978

01.03.1999

06.06.2018

21

Savithri.P.P

B.Tech

MOP, Account
Test (L), Labour
Department Test

02.05.1976

21.10.2004

13.03.2019

22

Seema.L

MA

MOP, Account
Test (L), Labour
Department Test

28.05.1982

06.10.2008

13.03.2019
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[Rem a Puthiya MOP, Account
23 y y BA Test, Labour |10.05.1981[07.07.2008}01.08.2019
Veettil
DepartmentTest
MOP, Account
24 [Mohandas.V BA : Test (L&H), 15.05.1981/25.01.2010|01.08.2019
Economics Labour
Department Test
MOP, Account
- Test,(L&H)
25 |Ampili S Msc Labour Dept
Test 22.05.198424.02.2010(17.07.2019
MOP, Account
26 [Sabu Johnson Degree Test 17.05.1969(19.09.199806.02.2020
MOP, Account
27 [Subash MU SSLC Test 28.05.1974(03.05.2010{16.06.2021
Beom MOP, Account
28 [Manoj K G PGD C;A Test(L&H)
Labour Laws [05.10.1980(13.07.2010(15.06.2021
PDC, MOP, Account
Diploma TestLower,
29 | Chandana P'S inComputer| Labour Dept
Engineering Test 28.08.1983(15.07.2010(19.07.2021
MOP, Account
. TestLower
30 Priya V BSc, Bed Labour Dept
Test 30.03.1983115.06.2010[26.07.2021
MOP, Account
31 BA, BEd TestLower,
[Rahmath K Labour Dept Test |27.04.1981]04.11.2010]06.09.2021
MOP, Account
32 BSc Test, Labour
Girija K K Dept.Test 20.04.197527.12.201025.01.2022
SSLC,
Diploma in MOP, Account
33 . TestLower,
Electrical Labour Dept.Test.
Shamla A Engineering 30.05.1975(03.02.2011(26.04.2022
MOP, Account
34 SSLC TestLower,
Maya M K Labour Dept.Test [31.05.1976(15.09.2008 (15.06.2023
MOP, Account
TestLower,
35 B.com Labour
Sini Mole K.J Dept.Test 12.04.1975119.06.2008(12.10.2023
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FINAL SENIORITY LIST OF HEAD CLERK IN LABOUR
DEPARTMENT AS ON 01.06.2024

Qualification Date from
Date of which
Name Da.t ¢ of entry in |working on|Remarks
General Departmental birth g
service [the present
post
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
MOP, Account
Sindhu N R SSLC TestLower, |20.05.197 |11.09.1997]20.02.202
Labour 2 3
Dept.Tes
MOP, Account
TestLower,
Shanmukhapriya Labour
M M A Dept.Test |01.01.1977]25.01.2008|24.06.2023
MOP, Account
TestLower,
Labour
Girija .S SSLC Dept.Test  ]04.10.1980(18.01.2010]16.10.2023
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